
 

 

 

Law School Tuition
Out-of-State 

Tuition
Median 

GPA
Median 

LSAT
25th Percentile Median 75th Percentile

Average 
Indebted- ness

Proportion Who 
Borrowed

Median Public 
Service

1 BYU $12,680 $25,360 3.80 163 $3,000 $6,155 $12,310 $53,237 78.5% $48,463
2 Utah $26,641 $51,639 3.59 158 $2,800 $15,651 $23,478 $79,813 94.9% $54,000
3 Arizona State $27,388 $44,888 3.75 162 $15,000 $20,000 $27,226 $87,612 77.3% $58,600
4 Virginia $58,300 $61,300 3.87 169 $20,000 $30,000 $45,000 $142,906 57.8% $60,210
5 Harvard $62,792 3.86 173 $12,340 $22,320 $33,200 $162,672 73.1% $62,234
6 George Washington $58,520 3.71 165 $16,000 $20,000 $26,000 $156,167 68.0% $60,000
7 Duke $62,247 3.75 169 $18,000 $24,000 $30,000 $132,002 71.2% $58,562
8 Arizona $25,826 $30,326 3.63 161 $5,000 $20,525 $30,025 $85,519 69.8% $42,500
9 Georgetown $59,850 3.79 167 $15,000 $20,100 $32,500 $162,739 71.9% $55,036

10 UCLA $45,657 $52,151 3.76 167 $13,334 $21,000 $30,795 $120,980 67.9% $45,000
11 William & Mary $32,964 $41,964 3.80 163 $10,000 $14,000 $20,000 $103,318 76.2% $58,281
12 Chicago $62,865 3.90 170 $10,000 $20,000 $30,000 $134,853 62.5% $60,882
13 Stanford $60,270 3.90 171 $17,235 $25,405 $37,913 $131,745 80.2% $64,650
14 Michigan $57,262 $60,508 3.80 169 $12,750 $20,000 $30,000 $125,199 70.1% $58,562
15 Texas $35,015 $51,995 3.71 167 $6,500 $13,500 $25,485 $100,312 66.6% $56,000
16 UNLV $26,973 $38,873 3.54 157 $6,475 $12,950 $25,900 $84,386 78.6% $63,000
17 UC-Berkeley $49,364 $53,315 3.79 167 $5,000 $20,000 $27,500 $143,049 70.9% $60,000
18 Washington $34,311 $44,979 3.67 163 $9,000 $15,000 $24,000 $107,975 73.4% $55,000
19 Colorado $31,989 $38,775 3.65 161 $6,000 $10,000 $15,505 $104,338 77.4% $53,000
20 NYU $63,986 3.83 169 $12,500 $20,000 $33,600 $170,955 61.2% $57,500
21 Columbia $67,564 3.70 171 $12,000 $22,000 $31,524 $158,348 66.4% $52,000
22 USC $62,711 3.76 165 $20,500 $30,000 $37,000 $122,192 75.1% $50,000
23 Northwestern $62,084 3.83 168 $20,000 $30,000 $50,000 $136,532 67.1% $59,287
24 Cornell $63,327 3.77 167 $15,000 $25,000 $35,000 $148,955 64.4% $59,329
25 Penn $63,364 3.89 169 $13,067 $20,935 $34,550 $148,879 67.6% $60,000

More on other side →

As reported by U.S. News & World Report - 2019 edition

          

 

Grant Amount of Aid Per Full-Time Recipient
25 Most Applied to Law Schools by BYU Prelaw Students during 2016-2017

 

 

 



 

 

 

Law School Tuition
Out-of-State 

Tuition
Median 

GPA
Median LSAT 25th Percentile 50th Percentile 75th Percentile

Average 
Indebtedness

Proportion Who 
Borrowed

Median Public 
Service

1 BYU $12,680 $25,360 3.80 163 $3,000 $6,155 $12,310 53,237$            79% 48,463$       
2 Utah $26,641 $51,639 3.59 158 $2,800 $15,651 $23,478 79,813$            95% 54,000$       
3 Arizona State $27,388 $44,888 3.75 162 $15,000 $20,000 $27,226 87,612$            77% 58,600$       
4 Virginia $58,300 $61,300 3.87 169 $20,000 $30,000 $45,000 142,906$          58% 60,210$       
5 George Washington $58,520 3.71 165 $16,000 $20,000 $26,000 156,167$          68% 60,000$       
6 William & Mary $32,964 $41,964 3.80 163 $10,000 $14,000 $20,000 103,318$          76% 58,281$       
7 Harvard $62,792 3.86 173 $12,340 $22,320 $33,200 162,672$          73% 62,234$       
8 Georgetown $59,850 $60,508 3.79 167 $15,000 $20,100 $32,500 162,739$          72% 55,036$       
9 Arizona $25,826 $30,326 3.63 161 $5,000 $20,525 $30,025 85,519$            70% 42,500$       

10 UCLA $45,657 $52,151 3.76 167 $13,334 $21,000 $30,795 120,980$          68% 45,000$       
11 Duke $62,247 3.75 169 $18,000 $24,000 $30,000 132,002$          71% 58,562$       
12 Chicago $62,865 3.90 170 $10,000 $20,000 $30,000 134,853$          63% 60,882$       
13 Stanford $60,270 3.90 171 $17,235 $25,405 $37,913 131,745$          80% 64,650$       
14 Michigan $57,262 $60,508 3.80 169 $12,750 $20,000 $30,000 125,199$          70% 58,562$       
15 Pennsylvania $63,364 3.89 169 $13,067 $20,935 $64,550 148,879$          68% 60,000$       
16 U of Washington $34,311 $44,979 3.67 163 $9,000 $15,000 $24,000 107,975$          73% 55,000$       
17 UNLV $26,973 $38,873 3.54 157 $6,475 $12,950 $25,900 84,386$            79% 63,000$       
18 NYU $63,986 3.83 169 $12,500 $20,000 $33,600 170,955$          61% 57,500$       
19 Texas $35,015 $51,995 3.71 167 $6,500 $13,500 $25,485 100,312$          67% 56,000$       
20 UC-Berkeley $49,364 $53,315 3.79 167 $5,000 $20,000 $27,500 143,049$          71% 60,000$       
21 Colorado $31,989 $38,775 3.65 161 $6,000 $10,000 $15,505 104,338$          77% 53,000$       
22 Washington St. Louis $55,423 3.74 168 $25,000 $37,000 $49,752 93,141$            59% 55,000$       
23 Columbia $67,564 3.70 171 $12,000 $22,000 $31,524 158,348$          66% 52,000$       
24 Gonzaga $38,715 3.30 153 $15,000 $18,000 $22,000 104,892$          81% 60,500$       
25 Boston College $52,640 3.61 163 $15,000 $20,000 $24,000 112,868$          72% 50,220$       
25 USC $62,711 3.76 165 $20,500 $30,000 $37,000 122,192$          75% 50,000$       

More on other side →

As reported by U.S. News & World Report - 2019 edition

Grant Amount of Aid Per Full-Time Recipient
25 Top Ranked Law Schools from US News and World Report

 


